100NHG01B
Part Number 100NHG01B
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE SQUARE 100A 500VAC/250VDC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
100NHG01B Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 100NHG01B
Manufacturer Part Number 100NHG01B Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description FUSE SQUARE 100A 500VAC/250VDC
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC 250V Voltage Rating - AC 500V
Size / Dimension 2.953" L x 2.047" W x 2.165" H (75.00mm x 52.00mm x 55.00mm) Series -
Response Time - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Rectangular, Blade Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Holder Melting I²t 20600
Fuse Type Square Features Indicating
Current Rating 100A Class NH
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 120kA Approvals VDE
Applications Electrical, Industrial
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 100NHG01B : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 100NHG01B
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
100NHG02B FUSE SQUARE 100A 500VAC/250VDC Eaton 500 pcs
100NI-S FINGER COTS BLUE SM 720/PK ACL Staticide, Inc. 10 pcs
100NH1GL-6 FUSENH1GL 100A660V Altech Corporation 500 pcs
100NHG0B FUSE 100A 500V GG/GL SIZE 0 Eaton 500 pcs
100NH2GL FUSENH2GL 100A500V Altech Corporation 500 pcs
100NI-M FINGER COTS BLUE MED 720/PK ACL Staticide, Inc. 8 pcs
100NHG00B-690 FUSE 100A Eaton 500 pcs
100NS-TRANS-5G-PARTA SCOTCH-WELD EPOXY ADHESIVE 1 3M 500 pcs
100NHG01BI-400 FUSE 100A 400V CLASS GL/GG Eaton 500 pcs
100NH2G-B FUSE SQ 100A 500VAC RECTANGULAR Eaton 500 pcs
100NI-XL FINGER COTS BLUE XL 720/PK ACL Staticide, Inc. 8 pcs
100NHG000BI-400 FUSE 100A 400V CLASS GL/GG Eaton 500 pcs
100NH1M FUSE SQUARE 100A 500VAC/250VDC Eaton 500 pcs
100NH2G-690 FUSE SQ 100A 690VAC RECTANGULAR Eaton 500 pcs
100NHG000B FUSE SQUARE 100A 500VAC/250VDC Eaton 500 pcs
100NHG1B-690 FUSE 100AMP 690V GG SIZE 1 Eaton 500 pcs
100NHM00B-690 FUSE 100AMP 690V AM SIZE 00 DUAL Eaton 500 pcs
100NH1G-B FUSE SQ 100A 500VAC RECTANGULAR Eaton 500 pcs
100NH1GL FUSENH1GL 100A500V Altech Corporation 500 pcs
100NI-L FINGER COTS BLUE LRG 720/PK ACL Staticide, Inc. 15 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
100NHG01B Details PDF